
ADMISSION SCHEDULE 
FOR FY BCOM & SELF FINANCING COURSES: 2023-24

(for Outsiders)

Online Admission Forms 
/ Prospectus 
(On college website)

Saturday, 27th May 2023
to Monday, 15th June 2023
(upto 1 p.m.)

Monday, 19th June 2023
(at 11 a.m.)

Wednesday, 28th June 2023
(at 7 p.m)

Thursday, 6th July 2023
(at 11 a.m.)

Tuesday, 20th June 2023 to
Tuesday 27th June 2023 
(upto 3 p.m.)

Friday, 30th June 2023 to
Wednesday, 5th July 2023 
(upto 3 p.m.)

Friday, 7th July 2023 to
Monday, 10th July 2023 
(upto 3 p.m.)

1st Merit List

2nd Merit List

3rd Merit List

Saturday, 27th May 2023
to Monday, 15th June 2023
(upto 1 p.m.)

Online Payment of Fees 

Online Payment of Fees 

Online Payment of Fees 

Submission of Online admission 
form along with pre enrolment 
form on College Website

Note:
1. Fill the Pre enrolment form on the University portal mumoa.digitaluniversity.ac
2. All Students seeking admission are required to fill up college online form on 
www.sarafcollege.org & www.lrmc.org.in
3. Admissions will be given strictly on merit basis and the decision of the management 
about the course/ college will be final.
3. All the students and their parents are requested to follow the Online Procedure of 
the admissions. They need not visit college campus.


	4: Outsiders

